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Pufi fánk

Pohársüti

Fehércsoki torta

Pálcikás torták

Apró bucik

Apró színes állatkák

Banán muffin

Vaníliás süti

Let’s bake a cake!
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Let’s bake a cake!
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Pufi fánk
Let’s bake
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Pohársüti
Let’s bake
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Apró bucik
Let’s bake

PERC

Ó

Ó

PERC

Ó

PERC



180°C4 12 21 1 21

7
8

3

30

7
8

3

2

30

0-8 0-8

Banános muffin
Let’s bake
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Fehér csoki torta
Let’s bake
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Apró színes állatkák
Let’s bake
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Vaníliás sütik
Let’s bake
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Pálcikás torták
Let’s bake
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